
Mon April 3 Spring Meeting Pro-Pro Dupont CC

Mon April 24 TPD Championship Fieldstone GC

Mon May 1 Taylormade Stroke Play Championship Indian Valley CC

Mon May 8 Delaware Valley Open Concord CC

Wed May 10 Club Car, LLC/Golf Cars Inc. Pro-Official Championship Applebrook GC

Mon May 15 Spring Pro-Pro Championship Ledgerock GC

Tue May 16 Spring Pro-Lady Team Lehigh CC

Mon May 22 Conestoga Classic Conestoga CC

Wed May 24 Oakley Skull Cup Galloway National

Tue May 30 Philadelphia PGA Haverford Trust Company Classic Sunnybrook GC

Sun-Mon June 4-5 31st Burlington Classic Burlington CC

Thur June 8 AC Stableford Team Championship Hidden Creek CC

Tue June 13 Jack Jolly & Son / Golf Pride Championship Spring Ford CC

Sun-Wed June 18-21 PGA Professional National Championship Sun River, Bend Oregon
Mon June 26 Connelly Cup– Head Professional Championship Bidermann GC

Fri June 30 AB Thorn Memorial Pro-Am Lancaster CC

Thu July 6 Pro-Scratch Championship CC of York

Mon July 10 William Hyndman III Memorial Classic Huntingdon Valley CC

Tue-Thu July 11-13 New Jersey State Open Metedeconk
Wed July 12 Joe Aneda Pro-Lady Team Championship Stonewall

Mon July 17-18 Philadelphia Open Championship Philadelphia CC
Thu July 20 NCR French Creek Team Stableford French Creek

Mon-Tue July 24-25 GALV Lehigh Valley Open Northampton CC

Fri July 28 Doylestown Open Doylestown CC

Mon July 31 Pro-Assistant Pro Championship Seaview CC

Mon-Tue July 31-Aug 1 Delaware State Open
Thur Aug 3 Skee Riegel Senior Open Radnor Valley CC

Mon Aug 7 NCR Philadelphia Assistant PGA Professional Championship Union League Torresdale

Thu Aug 10 Pro-Junior Championship Concord CC

Mon-Wed Aug 14-16 Pennsylvania State Open
Mon-Tue Aug 21-22 Philadelphia PGA Senior Professional Championship Radnor Valley CC

Sun Aug 27-28 Pro-Am for Wishes Penn Oaks GC

Wed Aug 30 Summer Pro-Lady Team Sunnybrook GC

Tue Sept 5 Philadlephia PGA Haverford Trust Classic (Rain date) Sunnybrook GC

Mon Sept 18 Mariniello Tournament of Champions Pro-Am Laurel Creek CC
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Tue-Thu Sept 19-21 Philadelphia PGA Professional Championship Laurel Creek/Burlington

Thur-Wed Sept 28-Oct 4 Philadelphia PGA Ireland Pro-Am Northwest Ireland
Thu-Sun Sept 28-Oct 1 Senior PGA Professional National Championship PGA Golf Club
Mon Oct 2 Fall Pro-Pro Championship CC of Scranton

Thur Oct 5 26th Philadelphia Challenge Cup Matches Saucon Valley CC

Sun-Mon Oct 8-9 Shawnee Open

Thur Oct 12 McQuiston Senior Pro-Junior Pro Bala GC

Mon-Wed Oct 16-18 Match Play Championship White Manor CC

Mon Oct 23 Fall Meeting & Foursomes Cedarbrook CC

Thu-Sun Oct 27-30 PGA Assistants Championship PGA Golf Club


